Bus

Tram 52

Direction
Nurnberg Katzwang Sid — Nurnb. Langwasser Mitte

21 stops

Open route schedule

Nirnberg Katzwang Sid

Nurnberg Strawinskystr.

Nurnberg Hugo-Wolf-Str.

Nurnberg Katzwang Mitte

Nurnberg An der Bergleite

Nurnberg Roter Biihl

Nurnberg Gaulnhofen

Nurnberg Memminger Str.

Nurnberg Herpersdorf

Nurnberg Rothestr.

Nurnberg Worzeldorf Schule

Nurnberg Habermannstr.

Nurnberg Worzeld. Feuerwehrh.

Nurnberg Worzeldorf Hauptstr.

Nurnberg Bayernlinie

Nurnberg Steinbriichlein

Nurnberg Harnischschlag

Nurnberg Nétteleinweg

Nurnberg Neulandsiedlung

Nurnberg Werkvolksiedlung

Nilrnb. Langwasser Mitte

Go to website

Route schedule
Nurnberg Katzwang Sid — Nirnb. Langwasser Mitte

Monday 14:17-19:35
Tuesday 14:17-19:35
Wednesday 14:17-19:35
Thursday 14:17-19:35
Friday 14:17-19:35
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Nirnberg Katzwang Sid
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

IGibitzenhof = K
}I“ l Hasenbuck T
,-*' \'_,_E_____: _._:\. Il \! B4
Rothenbach ‘f;:-h-:..;ﬁ%: 0/ 1'\&% Els
e, | o= 1
f Bk N 4 T
atein ¥ :i‘*R_iltﬂgierbahnhofsiedlunq /’? %
/ NN . Altenf ‘
¥ g b b i LT tenfurt 9
i B LY %
Eibach l‘." Kettelersiediu ) mes
T {Falkenheim
¥ b
| A — Moorenbru
Gerasmihle ‘;." e ]
M i, 5
4-. Kanigshof - . "
Reichelsdort b i
ichels ’ a5 =
Ey :._or Pillenreuth e
hlhof®
Muhlho !j v oy
Reichelsdorfer Herpy g o8 =17
f K?“er Gaulnl=an Rathenbach

| bel 5t Wolfgar
Waolkersdorf-l

% Neukatzwan
| Kornburg Wendelstein
.+ “Kleinschwarzenlohe

wasen

£ % ® OpenStrestMap contributors

Crbusiabiach

L BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-52-3141377660-2235618577
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-52-3141377660-2235618577
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-52-3141377660-2235618577




Direction

Nirnberg Katzwang Siid Wende — Nuirnb. Langwasser
Mitte

21 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Katzwang Sud Wende

Nurnberg Strawinskystr.

Nurnberg Hugo-Wolf-Str.

Nirnberg Katzwang Mitte

Nurnberg An der Bergleite

Nirnberg Roter Blhl

Nurnberg Gaulnhofen

Nirnberg Memminger Str.

Nurnberg Herpersdorf

Nirnberg Roéthestr.

Nurnberg Worzeldorf Schule

Nirnberg Habermannstr.

Nurnberg Worzeld. Feuerwehrh.

Nurnberg Worzeldorf Hauptstr.

Nurnberg Bayernlinie

Nirnberg Steinbriichlein

Nurnberg Harnischschlag

Nurnberg Nétteleinweg

Nurnberg Neulandsiedlung

Nurnberg Werkvolksiedlung

Nurnb. Langwasser Mitte

Route schedule

NiUrnberg Katzwang Siid Wende — Nirnb. Langwasser
Mitte

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 06:25

Sunday 06:25

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Katzwang Sid Wende
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-52-3141377660-2235618577

Direction Route schedule

NUrnb. Langwasser Mitte — Niirnberg Katzwang Siid NUrnb. Langwasser Mitte — Niirnberg Katzwang Siid
21 stops Monday 06:25-19:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:25-19:05
Nurnb. Langwasser Mitte

Wednesday 06:25-19:05
Ndrnb. Langwasser Mitte

Thursday 06:25-19:05
Nurnberg Werkvolksiedlung

Friday 06:25-19:05
Nirnberg Neulandsiedlung
Nurnberg Nétteleinweg Saturday B
Nirnberg Harnischschlag Sunday -
Nurnberg Steinbrichlein

Route info
Nurnberg Bayernlinie Direction: Nurnb. Langwasser Mitte

Stops: 21

Nurnberg Worzeldorf Hauptstr.
Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

Nirnberg Worzeld. Feuerwehrh.

Nurnberg Habermannstr.

Nurnberg Worzeldorf Schule

Nurnberg Roéthestr.

Nurnberg Herpersdorf

Nurnberg Memminger Str.

Nurnberg Gaulnhofen

Nurnberg Roter Buhl

Nirnberg An der Bergleite

Nurnberg Katzwang Mitte

Nurnberg Hugo-Wolf-Str.

Nurnberg Katzwang Sud


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-52-3141377660-2235618577

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

06:25

06:25

06:25

06:25

06:25


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-52-3141377660-2235618577

Direction Route schedule

Niurnberg Katzwang Siid — Nirnb. Langwasser Mitte NiUrnberg Katzwang Sid — Nirnb. Langwasser Mitte
21 stops Monday 06:57
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:57
Nurnberg Katzwang Sud

Wednesday 06:57
Nurnberg Strawinskystr.

Thursday 06:57
Nurnberg Hugo-Wolf-Str.

Friday 06:57
Nirnberg Katzwang Mitte
Nurnberg An der Bergleite Saturday B
Nirnberg Roter Biihl Sunday 06:18
Nurnberg Gaulnhofen

Route info
Nirnberg Memminger Str. Direction: Nurnberg Katzwang Sid

Stops: 21

Nurnberg Herpersdorf

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min
Nirnberg Roéthestr.
Nurnberg Worzeldorf Schule
Nirnberg Habermannstr.
Nurnberg Worzeld. Feuerwehrh.
Nurnberg Worzeldorf Hauptstr.
Nurnberg Bayernlinie
Nirnberg Steinbriichlein
Nurnberg Harnischschlag
Nirnberg Noétteleinweg
Nurnberg Neulandsiedlung

Nirnberg Werkvolksiedlung

Nurnb. Langwasser Mitte


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-52-3141377660-2235618577

52 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Schwabach

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2024-12-20

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



